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Bridgeport Shooting Range Basic Handgun Safety 
Course Jeff Russell jeff@bridgeportshootingrange.com 203‐739‐9753 Paul Smith

David Salthouse
John Ritchie
Nancy Gazaille
Hector Hincapie
David Garcia‐Lugo
Moises Martinez
Brandon Chang
Russell Baldino
Roy Pena‐Delacruz

HF Learn Safety Basic Pistol Safety Course Herbert Furhman www.ctpistolpermit.net 203‐947‐4327 n/a
RBI Pistol Permit Instruction Randall Bensey n/a
Introduction to Firearms: Fundamentals and 
Shooting Jae Brochu jae@crossdrawfirearms.com 860‐316‐4526 Travis Gibbs

Dylan Lomangino
Samuel Greenberg
Joshua Perldeiner
Jeffrey Hart

Basic Pistol Safety Course ‐ Shelton Gun Exchange John Therina Greg Corvino
Rachel Crosby

Pistol Permit Darin Reisler darin@teamplusone.com 860‐922‐5343 n/a

Gun Sensei LLC Peter Tanaka info.gunsenei@gmail.com 860‐234‐3498 Jeffrey Smith Sr.

CT Handgun Safety Course Brendan Lundt survivalshootllc@yahoo.com 781‐223‐6774 n/a

Basic Pistol Shooting Brent E. Thompson Jr. brent@shootingdisciplines.com 413‐224‐8143 Nicholas Perniciaro III
Richard Dowd
John Ferris

Eastern CT Firearms Robert Guest easternctfirearmsafety@gmail.com 860‐949‐0668 n/a

Goldeneye Services: Basic Firearm Safety Course Joseph Porto goldeneye.classes@gmail.com 203‐893‐1722 Todd Cannarella
Mani Finoia
John Gondor
James Vincent
Ishmael Haimerl
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Anthony Cuzzo Sr.
Jeannine Porto

Basic Pistol Permit Safety Course William A. Reed williamreed@connecticutfirearmstraining.com 203‐994‐0877 Matthew Gall
Brent Reed

DESPP Basic Handgun Safety Course 2023 Jimmy Guerrero jimg@tact1.net 860‐982‐0241 n/a
Basic Firearms Safety Course George Slaiby gjslaibyspd@yahoo.com 860‐601‐2395 n/a
SSD Tactical Training Connecticut Basic Pistol Safety 
Course David Williams ssdtt0592@gmail.com 413‐204‐0592 n/a

USCCA Basic Handgun/Delta Defense Nationwide
Instructor 
coordinator(josh.stape@deltadefense.com) 877‐677‐1919 Nationwide

Bullseye Shooting LLC David Tammaro dtammaro0112@gmail.com 203‐410‐0418 n/a
Handgun Safety Course John Bunce jbunceiii@gmail.com 860‐910‐0430 James Dimmock
CT Basic Pistol Permit Class Jared Turner turnerjared304@gmail.com 203‐300‐2265 n/a
William "Bill" Katzing Class William Katzing n/a

Basics of Pistol Shooting, Firearms Safety & CT Laws Daniel Majeed danielmmajeed@gmail.com 203‐887‐8368 Charles Ruotolo

RTC Training Center ‐ Basic Handgun Safety Course Russell Hehn russhehn@rocketmail.com 203‐516‐8376 Todd Henry
New York State 18 hour Concealed Carry Pistol 
Permit Course Elizabeth Gesualdo liz@artemisshootingsports.com 347‐885‐6939 Kenneth Brown

Steven Libutti
SIRT Training‐‐Basic Handgun Theory Lyd Neugent lyd@sirttraining.com 401‐207‐4368 Warren Tate

Travis Sirrine
Andrew Marocchini
George Robinson
Brian Wright
Sean Anderson
Paul Vernotzy
Wilbert Duncan
Kenneth Sheldon

Basic Pistol Shooting 101 Robert D. Soule Jr info@rsoule.us 860‐480‐7058
NAAGA Basic Handgun Safety Jaron Smith Nationwide
NRA Basic Handgun Safety Nationwide Nationwide
Gun Safety Course Brooke Cheney brooke@agsss.com 860‐506‐7901 David Shute

Daniele Cassarino
Peter Bogen
Jennifer Lynn McBournie
Giuseppe Raccuglia
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Paul Duppler
Michael Anderson
Fione Remillard
William Gordon III
Dom Basile
Deziel Bessette

US LawShield CT Pistol Permit Phillip Nelsen pnelsen@uslawshield.com 801‐389‐4907 "All Certified Instructors"
Basic Pistol/Revolver Safety Course Peter Alix pfalix1@aol.com 806‐207‐5572 Stanley Parizo
Basics Pistol Shooting Course Anthony Signore anthony@siggysgear.com 203‐515‐8073 n/a
ChamberReady‐‐CT Firearm Safety Course Otis Baskins camberready@gmail.com 203‐560‐0997 Matthew DaSilva

Paul Bertola
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